31/07/2024, 11:32

___ Owner: 641786452860

r] [v | 255 Crain Ave Rathlehem Y| Q ]

Lehigh County Parcel Viewer

PIN

— PARNUM

TILE NAME
DISTRICT

WARD

LOT3

ZONING

CLASS

SCHZNE

SALE MONTH
SALE YEAR

SALE PRICE

LOW NUMER
STREET NAME
HIGH NUMBER
SUBDIVISION

LOT DESCRIPTION
OWNER

MAIL ADDRESS 1
MAIL ADDRESS 2
MAIL ADDRESS 3
ZIP CODE

DEED REFERENCE
LANDUSE
TOTAPR

TAXAPR

TOTAL ASSESSMENT
TAXABLE ASSESSMENT
ADDRESS

WEB

Related tables:

™. Parcel Boundaries

200ft

641786452860
1

476108A
BETHLEHEM
13

RG

R

03

07

2,007
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CRAIG AVE

40 X 140

CHEATHAM SCOTT & MELISSA

255 CRAIG AVE

BETHLEHEM PA
18015-4635

7440943

SINGLE FAMILY - TWIN
131,700.00
131,700.00
131,700.00
131,700.00

255 CRAIG AVE
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https://lehighgis.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=42536953612d4526b62805bb7e2782a4
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